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MÜHLDORFER-PFERDEFUTTER CUP

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z s limitovaným časom
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 19.7.2009

148
CASSANOVA DREAM 06335

03055 Bratislava Limit1
Daniela Šuhajová

Shlif (RUS)
Casa Damiani (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  64,3   0,3Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

21
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters2
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8907

AUT TK
  0  63,28   0,72Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

28
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň3
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799208

Oldenburger
  0  64,74   0,74Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

73
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI4
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10511

D1 CZE TK
  0  65,39   1,39Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

27
NESA 05183

04282 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň5
Zuzana Slabá

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205813

D4 CZE TK
  0  62,44   1,56Zuzana SLABÁ

 

117
S.OLIVER 06155

03076 Košice Agrospol6
Jaroslav Valenta

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Rebeka 53805

Y9 SVK TK
  0  65,71   1,71Jana VALENTOVÁ

 

74
SAMBA 05750

04380 Pezinok Agroforest IRI7
Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18708

D2 Furioso
  0  65,74   1,74Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

 

51
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO8
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)07

SVK TK
  0  61,98   2,02Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

43
LANTANA 06171

03858 Trnava Kačín9
Martin Vopát

Lantaan 2736 2100827
Lada 6-37507

J6 CZE TK
  0  66,04   2,04Martin VOPÁT

 

19
COMET 03737

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA10
Ján Lauček

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749213

D4 /Würt./ 73-20051-96
  0  61,85   2,15Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

55
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Svätý Jur JŠK11
Helga Kovalovská

Kazan 3522 s.v.
Cilka 312007

SVK TK
  0  61,84   2,16Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

12
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK12
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19908

Y9 Furioso
  0  66,39   2,39Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

53
BALDINA 05859

03473 Bratislava Cavallo13
Róbert Arpáš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15606

J6 SVK TK
  0  61,47   2,53Tomáš ARPÁŠ

 

145
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK14
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
  0  66,67   2,67Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

18
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA15
Peter Čambal

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  67,17   3,17Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

49
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ16
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)07

Y9 SVK TK
  1  67,76   3,76Miriam MALÁ

 

102
NITS VULKÁN 06129

00905 Limbach I.M.I.17
Ing. Petra Siváková

Vulkán 2705
Nitse 52/14705

CZE TK
  1  67,92   3,92Ivan RÝDZI

 

56
QUENTIN DRACULA 04472

00256 Svätý Jur JŠK18
MUDr.Róbert Paldia

Quoniam VII 29
Regina 5212

CZE TK
  1  68,07   4,07Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

113
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter19
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  1  68,27   4,27Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

15
GRESIL 06094

04075 Vysoká pri M. Cavallo20
Marián Gebhardt

Silvio II 856
Grenadina Č 150206

J8 CZE TK
  1  69   5Dominika GEBHARDTOVÁ

 

132
KEYSY 06860

03267 Limbach I.M.I.21
Jarmila Jedličková

Corrado II 969 21032
Fee 67002139404

J7 SVK TK
  1  69,18   5,18Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

121
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  1  70,43   6,43Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

16
JUANN 06394

04402 Vysoká pri M. Cavallo23
Jana Bubáková

Failiq (FRA)
Wisconsin13

Anglický plnokrvník
  1  70,46   6,46Jana BOBÁKOVÁ

 

90
CONTENGA E 06891

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.24
Ing.Karol Kállay

Contender 210023884
Argira 33040649209

Oldenburger
  2  71,48   7,48Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

13
WIRINA 06574

02914 Kopčany Hipos team25
Jana Brezovičová

Voltaire 356STB-H
Rigina 98.0694606

KWPN
  2  71,57   7,57Boris ŠIKULA

 

88
CAVALLO 05810

00024 Bratislava Ulan26
Walter Ulan

Cassini I  210021688
Golia 21024899206

Holsteiner
  2  71,7   7,7Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

119
LORDAN 06890

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.27
Ing.Karol Kállay

Lordanos 210188993
Lamona 31000700005

Hannoveraner
  2  71,87   7,87Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

144
CANTURANA 06744

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.28
K.M.D. Šamorín

Canturo 2100405495
Rigoletta III 00016704

Holsteiner
  2  72,82   8,82Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

107
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Limbach I.M.I.29
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738114

D3 Holsteiner
  2  73,13   9,13Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

128
SUNDAY Z0077

01985 Bratislava Slávia30
Johann Frischeis

Sivio II 3330877490
Lamara 04871270105

Oldenburger
  3  77,04  13,04Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

104
JASMÍNA 3 06861

02913 Limbach I.M.I.31
Ing.Viliam Kupec

Catango Z 814  21000
Amada 170504

J6 SVK TK
  4  64,61   0,61Nikola RÝDZA

 

95
GOSTYK 04880

03860 Bratislava Karpatia32
Zuzana Babčanová

Poll
Gosta15

J5 Velkopolské plemeno
  4  64,77   0,77Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

77
CASIO PEA 06594

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.33
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324504

J7 SVK TK
  4  58,52   5,48Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 



89
CASSALA 06649

00565 Bratislava Ulan34
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
S-Cassina II 000183404

Holsteiner
  4  80,49  16,49Pavel DÚBRAVSKÝ

 

92
ROMY 2 06517

03719 Bratislava Karpatia35
Peter Hayden

Ramino 411050180
Donna 31230858510

J6 Hannoveraner
  5  67,43   3,43Martina JUREKOVÁ

 

3
GENTA 03999

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor36
Ing.Ladislav Rehák

Quoniam 4362
Hugben-4514

J7 SVK TK
  5  67,6   3,6Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

39
GINA 4 05790

03597 Bratislava Hipológ37
Petra a Halina Klímová

Grand Step 2741 3107
Lamela xx09

D4 CZE TK
  5  68,01   4,01Petra KLÍMOVÁ

 

41
SIBYLA 05432

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter38
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288708

Y0 Hannoveraner
  5  68,38   4,38Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

120
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam39
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  5  68,64   4,64Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

101
LACRUZ 06863

00905 Limbach I.M.I.40
Ivana Rýdza

Achiles
Lizbet 323804

SVK TK
  5  70,09   6,09Ivan RÝDZI

 

70
ROCCO 06871

04350 Bratislava Žižka41
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538307

Hannoveraner
  5  70,22   6,22Peter KRAJČOVIČ

 

137
NORTH STAR X-9 06654

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.42
JK Czajlik Ranch

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18704

Furioso (Kalinka)
  5  70,67   6,67Jenö CZAJLIK

 

57
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ43
Ing.Alžbeta Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
  6  72,55   8,55Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

87
ROXETTE / SC 48 06261

01808 Bratislava Limit44
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61805

SVK TK
  6  73,27   9,27Lenka FIEDLEROVÁ

 

80
BANKR 06589

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.45
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Balast 2782 s.v.
Niké JM 442705

J7 CZE TK
  6  74,16  10,16Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

93
DIADÉM 05607

03726 Bratislava Karpatia46
Peter Hayden

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828912

CZE TK
  6  74,71  10,71Klaudia LADICKÁ

 

143
LEGENDINA 06743

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.47
K.M.D. Šamorín

Cartoon 331649501
Sazarina 33086668704

Oldenburger
  7  76,88  12,88Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

91
LE MONDE 06920

03441 Bratislava Karpatia48
Roberta Belešová

Limbus 210145291
Finja X 21018619109

Holsteiner
  8  64,12   0,12Hana HAYDENOVÁ

 

50
RAMON 05497

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ49
Miriam Malá

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Ruže 154508

Y9 SVK TK
  8  80,73  16,73Miriam MALÁ

 

31
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Fadex JK50
Monika Fišerová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  9  85,07  21,07Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

106
COMMODORE 04884

03268 Limbach I.M.I.51
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma12

D3 Oldenburg
  9  86,27  22,27Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

29
ZUHATAG 06431

03160 Šamorín JK52
Kristína Orlická

Hohenstein II 2959
Rege 97608000006

Y1 HUN TK
 10  71,6   7,6Kristína ORLICKÁ

 

98
VERDI 03909

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub53
Dr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger      /FRA/
Viersta        /CZE/13

J5 /Turf/ S15996
 12  81,65  17,65Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

20
ZAHVA 04025

04094 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA54
Štefan Schmidt

Casanova 226 3502
Zekiva S-68213

D4 ÚECHK 733/00 358.96
 12  96,12  32,12Dominika MODROVSKÁ

 

4
LAMUR 05466

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor55
Vladimír Černý

Fou D'Amour 2644
Lady 53/33210

J7 CZE TK
 14  73,86   9,86Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

44
AXEL 06018

03986 Kopčany Žrebčín56
Jozef Rozboril

Przedswit XIX 3373
Asta 320506

Y9 Kríženec
 15  94,51  30,51Martina ROZBORILOVÁ

 

103
GLAMOUR 2 06713

02913 Limbach I.M.I.57
Catango Z 814 210000
Golan 78304

J6 SVK TK
 17  68,9   4,9Nikola RÝDZA

 

32
RUMBURAK 04890

04305 Bratislava Časopis ŽŠaK58
EU Press s.r.o.

Rosenkavalier 410971
Eriba H 43445208410

Y9 Nemecký jazdecký kôň
 17  94,79  30,79Karina ZORGOVSKÁ

 

110
ALOUETT POL

POL POL59  23 116,36  52,36Anna ZABICKA
 

139
NIPS 06943

00417 Bratislava Žižka60
Henrich Mock

Časpal 2652-10 Sewar
Nipa 52/72805

CZE TK
 31 124,17  60,17Henrich MOCK

 

30
DARK DREAM 05992

01643 Šamorín JK61
Silvia Csomorová

Dantes 2746
Peggy 203001 226858306

SVK TK
 vyl.Silvia CSOMOROVÁ

 

60
LOKAJ 06859

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC61
JUKO - chov a šport

Paritas xx
Honos Gracia14

J6 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

62
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šaľa AMG Hollý61
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000005

J7 HUN TK
 vyl.Barbara VÁGOOVÁ
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MÜHLDORFER-PFERDEFUTTER CUP

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Bratislava, 19.7.2009

141
ESA 05309

02913 Limbach I.M.I.1
Ivana Rýdza

Espri 311100481
Gwenda 316501889

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  45,1Nikola RÝDZA

 

27
NESA 05183

04282 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň2
Zuzana Slabá

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205813

D4 CZE TK
  0  48,82Zuzana SLABÁ

 

121
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  0  49,08Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

114
WAVO SALGÁDO 05840

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Wavo Horses

Silvio II 856
Finwara 1700  41045806

SVK TK
  0  49,1Igor ŠULEK

 

78
JEUFRAY 05924

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.5
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)08

J7 CZE TK
  0  50,22Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

45
CITARIA 06433

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Patrik Mikulášik

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143107

CZE TK
  0  50,89Igor ŠULEK

 

92
ROMY 2 06517

03719 Bratislava Karpatia6
Peter Hayden

Ramino 411050180
Donna 31230858510

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  50,89Martina JUREKOVÁ

 

21
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters8
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8907

AUT TK
  0  51,58Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

51
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO9
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)07

SVK TK
  0  52,19Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

62
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šaľa AMG Hollý10
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000005

J7 HUN TK
  0  52,68Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

120
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0  53,34Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

145
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK12
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
  0  53,52Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

1
ROTWALD 03776

01815 Bratislava Alexandria13
Jarmila Skatullová

Rosenthal 4476  8100
Alenka VS-024513

SVK TK
  0  54,11Jarmila SKATULLOVÁ

 

13
WIRINA 06574

02914 Kopčany Hipos team14
Jana Brezovičová

Voltaire 356STB-H
Rigina 98.0694606

KWPN
  0  54,13Boris ŠIKULA

 

49
CALDAR 05494

02860 Topoľčianky JŠ15
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)07

Y9 SVK TK
  0  54,5Miriam MALÁ

 

111
ARANYOS HUN

HUN HUN16   0  54,89László GOMBÁR
 

2
ROZMARÍN 05240

01815 Bratislava Alexandria17
Ján Skatulla

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Madam 31080128308

SVK TK
  0  55,29Jarmila SKATULLOVÁ

 

90
CONTENGA E 06891

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.18
Ing.Karol Kállay

Contender 210023884
Argira 33040649209

Oldenburger
  0  56,42Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

40
PETER FIRST 06641

03228 Bratislava Hipológ19
Peter Klima

Pilot Pur of Kenya 4
La Rocca 33147289608

J8 Westfaler
  0  57,64Halina KLÍMOVÁ

 

20
ZAHVA 04025

04094 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA20
Štefan Schmidt

Casanova 226 3502
Zekiva S-68213

D4 ÚECHK 733/00 358.96
  0  58,54Dominika MODROVSKÁ

 

23
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
  0  58,74Diana ALMASKÁ

 

128
SUNDAY Z0077

01985 Bratislava Slávia22
Johann Frischeis

Sivio II 3330877490
Lamara 04871270105

Oldenburger
  1  60,07Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

65
COLOUR LINE 06329

00177 Mlynica Acer23
Marek Javorský

Couleur-Rubin 330655
Rasty 04444009105

Oldenburger
  1  60,79Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

127
EQUIRIO VD ZVALUW. 06801

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK24
Radovan Šillo

Quirio van de Heffin
Praline vd Zwaluweho05

BWP
  4  45,93Jozef WILD

 

12
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK25
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19908

Y9 Furioso
  4  48,3Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

113
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter26
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  4  48,31Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

106
COMMODORE 04884

03268 Limbach I.M.I.27
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma12

D3 Oldenburg
  4  49,01Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

73
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI28
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10511

D1 CZE TK
  4  50,9Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

71
VICTORY 06711

00417 Bratislava Žižka29
JŠ Cavallo

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta) VČ04

SVK TK
  4  50,94Henrich MOCK

 

57
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ30
Ing.Alžbeta Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
  4  52,24Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

25
DEMI 04376

03953 Trnava Kačín31
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059011

J6 SVK TK
  4  52,79Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

55
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Svätý Jur JŠK32
Helga Kovalovská

Kazan 3522 s.v.
Cilka 312007

SVK TK
  4  52,94Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

88
CAVALLO 05810

00024 Bratislava Ulan33
Walter Ulan

Cassini I  210021688
Golia 21024899206

Holsteiner
  4  53,51Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 



10
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK34
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251106

Y1 CZE TK
  4  59,62Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

15
GRESIL 06094

04075 Vysoká pri M. Cavallo35
Marián Gebhardt

Silvio II 856
Grenadina Č 150206

J8 CZE TK
  5  60,38Dominika GEBHARDTOVÁ

 

89
CASSALA 06649

00565 Bratislava Ulan36
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
S-Cassina II 000183404

Holsteiner
  5  63,61Pavel DÚBRAVSKÝ

 

24
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ37
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  6  65,28Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

28
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň38
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799208

Oldenburger
  6  65,84Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

56
QUENTIN DRACULA 04472

00256 Svätý Jur JŠK39
MUDr.Róbert Paldia

Quoniam VII 29
Regina 5212

CZE TK
  6  66,23Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

46
WAVO CARTA 05839

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ40
Wavo Horses

Catango Z 814 210002
Adria 61/676 226167606

CZE TK
  7  70,7Igor ŠULEK

 

81
SYTÁ 05096

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.41
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354010

Y9 CZE TK
  8  53,37Juraj JANOTKA

 

32
RUMBURAK 04890

04305 Bratislava Časopis ŽŠaK42
EU Press s.r.o.

Rosenkavalier 410971
Eriba H 43445208410

Y9 Nemecký jazdecký kôň
  8  55,19Karina ZORGOVSKÁ

 

102
NITS VULKÁN 06129

00905 Limbach I.M.I.43
Ing. Petra Siváková

Vulkán 2705
Nitse 52/14705

CZE TK
  8  55,96Ivan RÝDZI

 

48
WAVO ELVIS 06258

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ44
Wavo Horses

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Enaldine 21001919005

Y9 SVK TK
  8  57,45Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

137
NORTH STAR X-9 06654

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.45
JK Czajlik Ranch

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18704

Furioso (Kalinka)
  8  58,29Jenö CZAJLIK

 

97
PANONOTO 04870

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub46
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Vuka 180410

J5 SVK TK
 10  64,98Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

4
LAMUR 05466

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor47
Vladimír Černý

Fou D'Amour 2644
Lady 53/33210

J7 CZE TK
 12  51,05Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

41
SIBYLA 05432

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter48
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288708

Y0 Hannoveraner
 12  52,08Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

19
COMET 03737

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA49
Ján Lauček

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749213

D4 /Würt./ 73-20051-96
 12  53,95Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

39
GINA 4 05790

03597 Bratislava Hipológ50
Petra a Halina Klímová

Grand Step 2741 3107
Lamela xx09

D4 CZE TK
 13  63,46Petra KLÍMOVÁ

 

117
S.OLIVER 06155

03076 Košice Agrospol51
Jaroslav Valenta

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Rebeka 53805

Y9 SVK TK
 16  54,45Jana VALENTOVÁ

 

3
GENTA 03999

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor52
Ing.Ladislav Rehák

Quoniam 4362
Hugben-4514

J7 SVK TK
 16  55,84Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

110
ALOUETT POL

POL POL53  19  92,54Anna ZABICKA
 

18
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA54
Peter Čambal

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
 20  50,64Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

70
ROCCO 06871

04350 Bratislava Žižka55
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538307

Hannoveraner
 20  55,72Peter KRAJČOVIČ

 

74
SAMBA 05750

04380 Pezinok Agroforest IRI56
Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18708

D2 Furioso
 20  97,79Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

 

139
NIPS 06943

00417 Bratislava Žižka57
Henrich Mock

Časpal 2652-10 Sewar
Nipa 52/72805

CZE TK
 39  95,92Henrich MOCK

 

31
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Fadex JK58
Monika Fišerová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
 vyl.Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

43
LANTANA 06171

03858 Trnava Kačín58
Martin Vopát

Lantaan 2736 2100827
Lada 6-37507

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Martin VOPÁT

 

60
LOKAJ 06859

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC58
JUKO - chov a šport

Paritas xx
Honos Gracia14

J6 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

118
PIREMON HUN

HUN HUN58  vyl.László GOMBÁR
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MÜHLDORFER-PFERDEFUTTER CUP

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Voľba prekážok
125 cm - Čl./Art. 270

Bratislava, 19.7.2009

22
ALCAS 05552

01885 Kvetoslavov Ritters1
Ing.P.Mago, P.Zábojník

Alasca 210049685
Gitania 21004619208

Holsteiner
 1370  66,01Ivan ZÁBOJNÍK

 

72
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka2
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318706

SVK TK
 1190  65,65Henrich MOCK

 

61
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý3
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63707

SVK TK (Pa 46)
 1100  63,65Andrej HOLLÝ

 

58
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ4
Alžbeta Baťalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268509

Y0 Holsteiner
 1090  72,29Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

66
ROLEX 2 05904

00177 Mlynica Acer5
Jaroslav Valenta

Land Star 4526
Duellano II-45 43206

SVK TK
 1080  63,99Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

96
LEVINSKY 03180

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub6
Dr.Peter Matulník

Heraldik B31 s.v.
Livilla 190116

J5 Motešice P 76.3
 990  64,85Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

17
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč7
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4612

Y9 ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58
 980  61,03Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

126
BRITT 06944

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK8
08

 960  76,19Jozef WILD
 

94
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia9
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359607

J5 Holsteiner
 950  74,85Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

115
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61508

Y9 SVK TK (Re 9)
 940  68,35Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

52
MAESTOSO XII-4 06712

03472 Bratislava Cavallo11
Hanza Slovakia

Maestoso XII 5
Markíza 585 (P VIII-07

J8 Lipicán
 920  66,44Robert ARPÁŠ

 

112
MASTER HUN

HUN HUN12  910  66,08Petra VARGA
 

138
LUCNAOR HUN

HUN HUN13  890  62,67Ákos GRUNDTNER
 

114
WAVO SALGÁDO 05840

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ14
Wavo Horses

Silvio II 856
Finwara 1700  41045806

SVK TK
 830  68,29Igor ŠULEK

 

47
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ15
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039207

CZE TK
 790  62,07Igor ŠULEK

 

45
CITARIA 06433

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ16
Patrik Mikulášik

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143107

CZE TK
 780  67,01Igor ŠULEK

 

99
VOGASTISBURG 04872

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub17
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh (CZE)
Viersta (CZE)10

A1/1 Závodisko BA
 730  71,72Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

69
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka18
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727310

Y9 KWPN
 730  79,39Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

140
CORVET Z0068

00417 Bratislava Žižka19
Corrado
Valetta S12

Oldenburger
 700  69,41Henrich MOCK

 

48
WAVO ELVIS 06258

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ20
Wavo Horses

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Enaldine 21001919005

Y9 SVK TK
 680  70,91Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

63
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.21
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27810

CZE TK
 630  75,93Jenö CZAJLIK

 

146
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK22
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
 490  68,02Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

68
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka23
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga13

Y9 HUN TK
 390  65,73Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

142
ELISA 05308

02482 Bratislava Femini24
Erasmus 314509687
Wiener Girl 3119235810

Hannoveraner
 310  66,38Petra SIVÁKOVÁ

 

14
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Kopčany Hipos team25
Jana Brezovičová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321414

J6 KWPN
 vyl.Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ
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MÜHLDORFER-PFERDEFUTTER CUP

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
100 EUR

Bratislava, 19.7.2009

123
LOU BEA 05939

01657 Bernolákovo CJŠ1
Monika Fišerová

Levantos I  21011169
F-Charline 21030889108

Holsteiner
  0   0  36,88Róbert PÁL

30 EUR

22
ALCAS 05552

01885 Kvetoslavov Ritters2
Ing.P.Mago, P.Zábojník

Alasca 210049685
Gitania 21004619208

Holsteiner
  0   0  39,21Ivan ZÁBOJNÍK

25 EUR

130
TWIX 05726

00905 Limbach I.M.I.3
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 3531 s.v.
Temža 310807

SVK TK
  0   0  41,2Ivan RÝDZI

20 EUR

147
WEMBLEY 06870

03311 Bernolákovo CJŠ4
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Tayfun 00.05152
Tracey 00.1053406

J8 KWPN
  0   0  42,12Martin FOLKMER

15 EUR

115
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61508

Y9 SVK TK (Re 9)
  0   0  42,5Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

10 EUR

47
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039207

CZE TK
  0   3  45,15Igor ŠULEK

 

94
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia7
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359607

J5 Holsteiner
  0   4  37,6Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

125
HAVRAN 05907

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK8
Peter Baričič

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129807

Oldenburger
  0   4  39,59Peter BARIČIČ

 

46
WAVO CARTA 05839

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Wavo Horses

Catango Z 814 210002
Adria 61/676 226167606

CZE TK
  0   5  43,67Igor ŠULEK

 

14
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Kopčany Hipos team10
Jana Brezovičová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321414

J6 KWPN
  0  16  54,92Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

126
BRITT 06944

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK11
08

  0  nešt.Jozef WILD
 

140
CORVET Z0068

00417 Bratislava Žižka12
Corrado
Valetta S12

Oldenburger
  2  72,31Henrich MOCK

 

131
HELIOS 05637

00905 Limbach I.M.I.13
Ivana Rýdza

Lopez 2516
Carrera 73092169708

CZE TK
  4  60,84Ivan RÝDZI

 

69
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka14
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727310

Y9 KWPN
  4  62,55Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

17
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč15
Zuzana Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4612

Y9 ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58
  4  63,25Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

100
MINKANE 04185

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub16
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Lady's Lower 3408
Vuka 180412

ÚECHK 1265/01 185.97
  4  65,79Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

68
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka17
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga13

Y9 HUN TK
  5  67,96Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

129
LOLITA 05174

00905 Limbach I.M.I.18
Ivana Rýdza

Balast s.v. 3531
Lola (Lopez 15)08

SVK TK
  5  69,28Ivan RÝDZI

 

146
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK19
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
  7  77,68Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

81
SYTÁ 05096

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.20
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354010

Y9 CZE TK
  8  57,74Juraj JANOTKA

 

58
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ21
Alžbeta Baťalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268509

Y0 Holsteiner
  8  60,12Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

24
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ22
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  8  61,53Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

61
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý23
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63707

SVK TK (Pa 46)
  8  65,06Andrej HOLLÝ

 

66
ROLEX 2 05904

00177 Mlynica Acer24
Jaroslav Valenta

Land Star 4526
Duellano II-45 43206

SVK TK
  9  68,92Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

10
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK25
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251106

Y1 CZE TK
  9  69,66Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

138
LUCNAOR HUN

HUN HUN26  10  74,45Ákos GRUNDTNER
 

63
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.27
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27810

CZE TK
 12  62,07Jenö CZAJLIK

 

112
MASTER HUN

HUN HUN28  17  91,03Petra VARGA
 

72
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka29
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318706

SVK TK
 18  80,35Henrich MOCK

 

23
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ30
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
 20  60,86Diana ALMASKÁ

 

25
DEMI 04376

03953 Trnava Kačín31
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059011

J6 SVK TK
 24  79,38Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

105
BAJKAL 06479

02913 Limbach I.M.I.32
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 2782
Valentine 2-68407

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Nikola RÝDZA

 

142
ELISA 05308

02482 Bratislava Femini32
Erasmus 314509687
Wiener Girl 3119235810

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Petra SIVÁKOVÁ

 



78
JEUFRAY 05924

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.32
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)08

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

52
MAESTOSO XII-4 06712

03472 Bratislava Cavallo32
Hanza Slovakia

Maestoso XII 5
Markíza 585 (P VIII-07

J8 Lipicán
 vyl.Robert ARPÁŠ

 

141
ESA 05309

02913 Limbach I.M.I.32
Ivana Rýdza

Espri 311100481
Gwenda 316501889

J6 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Nikola RÝDZA

 

124
DREAM BOY 06806

01657 Bernolákovo CJŠ32
Peter Baričič

Dunhill 410384090
Annabell 171/0761/9509

AUT TK
 vyl.Róbert PÁL
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